
B.W.C.

A: 3,04 m2

P: CERÂMICO

LOFT 102

LIVING / COZINHA

A: 29,35 m2

P: CERÂMICO

SACADA

A: 3,75 m2

P: CERÂMICO

1557815

15 175 228 175 15

15
19

0
15

36
5

15 15
36

0
70

14
0

15
65

15

65
15

N

O

R

T

E

AutoCAD SHX Text
P2-70X210

AutoCAD SHX Text
P4-80X210

AutoCAD SHX Text
PV7-578X220

AutoCAD SHX Text
GUARDA-CORPO

AutoCAD SHX Text
H=110CM

AutoCAD SHX Text
DE SPLIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
LEGENDA

AutoCAD SHX Text
RENOVAÇÃO MECÂNICA 

AutoCAD SHX Text
CONDENSADORAS

AutoCAD SHX Text
AQUECEDOR DE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PASSAGEM

AutoCAD SHX Text
DE AR

AutoCAD SHX Text
(20 RENOVAÇÕES 

AutoCAD SHX Text
SPLIT

AutoCAD SHX Text
POR HORA)


	Sheets and Views
	Model


